
Product wattage:
Product Lumen:
Efficiency:
CCT:
Body colour:
CRI:
Lifetime (Hours): 
Beam angle:
Power factor:
Product voltage:
Hertz:
Dimmable:
THD:
IP Rating:
IK Rating:
Warranty:
Product dimensions:
Product weight:
Carton size:
Quantity per carton:

30W
5100
170lm/W
4000K
White
80Ra
50000
120°
0,9
AC200~240V
50/60
no
<15%
IP65
IK08
5 years
600*76*67mm
1,21 kg
700x280x260mm
9pcs

IB Technology, 300636827.
E: sales@ukledlife.com
www.ukledlife.com

LED Tri-proof Batten 30W
IN001TP011

TECHNOLOGYI|B

Constructed from aluminium alloy & polycarbonate diffuser
Flicker-free driver
Surface-mounted accessories are included in the set
Optional DALI compatibility
Optional 1-10V compatibility
Optional emergency feature
Optional linkable capability
Customisation is available for other parts upon request

Product specifications:

Additional information:


