LED Tri-proof Batten 30W IN001TP011



Product specifications:

Product wattage:	30W
Product Lumen:	5100
Efficiency:	170lm/W
CCT:	4000K
Body colour:	White
CRI:	80Ra
Lifetime (Hours):	50000
Beam angle:	120°
Power factor:	0,9
Product voltage:	AC200~240V
Hertz:	50/60
Dimmable:	no
THD:	<15%
IP Rating:	IP65
IK Rating:	IK08
Warranty:	5 years
Product dimensions:	600*76*67mm
Product weight:	1,21 kg
Carton size:	700x280x260mm
Quantity per carton:	9pcs

Additional information:

• Constructed from aluminium alloy & polycarbonate diffuser

- Flicker-free driver
- Surface-mounted accessories are included in the set
- Optional DALI compatibility
- Optional 1-10V compatibility
- Optional emergency feature
- Optional linkable capability •
- Customisation is available for other parts upon request

IB Technology, 300636827. E: sales@ukledlife.com www.ukledlife.com